12in 4 Pin Fan Power Extension Cable - M/F
StarTech ID: FAN4EXT12
The FAN4EXT12 12-inch 4-Pin Fan Power Extension Cable lets you extend the power connection between a
computer power supply and a 4-pin fan by up to 1ft, enabling you to conveniently install the fan where needed in the
computer case, without having to stretch or strain the connection.
This 4-pin to 4-pin fan extension cable is backed by StarTech.com’s lifetime warranty.
Applications
Extend the placement of a 4-pin computer fan by up to 12in
Designed for CPU Fans with 4-pin connectors
Features
Thin, flexible design
Extend your existing 4-pin fan connection by an additional 12 inches
Technical Specifications
Warranty Lifetime
Cable Jacket Type PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Connector A 1 - Molex Fan (4 pin; PWM) Male
Connector B 1 - Molex Fan (4 pin; PWM) Female
Wire Gauge 28 AWG
Cable Length 12 in [304.8 mm]
Product Length 12 in [305 mm]
Product Height 0.3 in [8 mm]
Product Weight 0.1 oz [4 g]
Package Quantity 1
Shipping (Package) Weight 10
Included in Package 1 - 12in 4 Pin Fan Power Extension Cable
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility